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Nombre Jefe Autorizado Firma Jefe Autorizado 

RENDICION DE CUENTA 

Aprobacíón Contabilidad 

Revisado por 

Total Gastado 

Total Otorgado 

Diferencia a favor 

Diferencia en Contra 
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Hora 9:43 
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FOLIO 

Fondo Fijo 

183.493,00 

200.000 

16.507 

2025060021 
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